

## Who gets the milk check?

- Each Dairy member participating in the fair.
- The exhibitor of the Supreme Champion Dairy Cow.
- Dairy Developmental Committee to further educational programming and provide scholarships to 4-H members.

Contributions mailed to Barry County Dairy Developmental PO Box 401 Hastings, MI

Contact DeAnna Stanton momdeesince1992@gmail.com

## Gallon of Milk Sale

Please complete this form as commitment to pay before the sale.

Make Checks Payable to:

Barry County Dairy Developmental

Committee

PO Box 401 Hastings, MI 49058

Name:			
<b>Contact Person</b>	on:		
Address:			
Phone:		_	
I agree to give	e \$ to s	upport the gallon of	milk sale.
I was contactomember's nai	•	by	(4-H
Check #	(please make checks out to Barry County		
Dairy Develo	pmental and	send to PO Box 401	, Hastings, MI
49058)			



